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1st JIMMY HALL

2nd JASON KASPRYCKI

3rd RYAN SHADA

4th SHAWN CARPENTER

5TH TIE ROCKO THEILMAN

5TH TIE JOE BRAUND

7TH TIE MIKE MELLOM

7TH TIE MICHAEL WILBER

9TH TIE DAN MUELLER

9TH TIE NEIGHT MINDHAM

9TH TIE NICK CARACCI JR

9TH TIE PETER WIEGMANN

13TH TIE ROY WOODLEY

13TH TIE TODD HALVERSON

13TH TIE GARY BROST

13TH TIE BLAKE TITUS

17TH TIE TYLER MEYER

17TH TIE KYLE MILLER

17TH TIE BRENT SCHULTZ

17TH TIE CODY MORRIS

17TH TIE STEVE SIEG

17TH TIE JASON LENZNER

17TH TIE TRAVIS BECKER

17TH TIE BROCK MOSIER

25TH TIE SCOTT RASMUSSEN

25TH TIE CASEY LARSON

25TH TIE JEFF KAYE

25TH TIE DAVE VARGAS

25TH TIE JIM CRIVELLO

25TH TIE DEREK OLSON

25TH TIE JIM RHODA

25TH TIE RICK KALLIO

33RD TIE TYLER MOSSER

33RD TIE DAVE WIERSGALLA

33RD TIE MARK PLEMON

33RD TIE RICK USZLER

33RD TIE STEVE GOULD

33RD TIE ADAM LOVELACE

33RD TIE MARK OHAVER

OPEN SINGLES RESULTS
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33RD TIE FRED HAUG

33RD TIE JACK OENNING

33RD TIE MIKE REGAN

33RD TIE ANDY WINKELMAN

33RD TIE CODY HYNES

33RD TIE ZECH DAHMS

33RD TIE CURT ERSTAD

33RD TIE JAY HANSEN

33RD TIE JAMISOM GRECO

49TH TIE BRENT YAHN

49TH TIE TODD RASMUSSEN

49TH TIE LEE SUWALSKI

49TH TIE JIM ISAKSON

49TH TIE JAKE VAN LENT

49TH TIE TOM WALCHESKY

49TH TIE STEVE FOSTER

49TH TIE DICK HEINZ

49TH TIE SHAWN ROGGE

49TH TIE DERON JONES

49TH TIE AARON SAYLOR

49TH TIE CARLOS GONZALES

49TH TIE NEIL BOLSTAD

49TH TIE RANDY WARD

49TH TIE MIKE GARVES

49TH TIE ANDREW NIEMUTH

65TH TIE JAKE VAN LENT

65TH TIE JIM CRIVELLO

65TH TIE TYLER MOSSER

65TH TIE STEVE FOSTER

65TH TIE MIKE MELLOM

65TH TIE MIKE GARVES

65TH TIE RICK KALLIO

65TH TIE NEIL BOLSTAD

65TH TIE KYLE GOEBEL

65TH TIE MIKE KOVACH

65TH TIE LANCE RAMEY

65TH TIE MIKE MICHALEK

65TH TIE MIKE RANTA

65TH TIE SAM MORSE

65TH TIE TOM CLEVETTE
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65TH TIE GREG PIASECKI

65TH TIE ROB CHUMBLEY

65TH TIE JIM MOELLER SR

65TH TIE MIKE BERG

65TH TIE TIM THIRY

65TH TIE ROBBIE MARSOLEK

65TH TIE GARY BEARDEN

65TH TIE MIKE NIESEN

65TH TIE LENNY BAKKEN

65TH TIE SHANE KALLAS

65TH TIE JACK BOLAND

65TH TIE KURT SCHROEDER

65TH TIE JASON BRASCH

65TH TIE JAKE BOYEA

65TH TIE JASON SOLOMON

65TH TIE HANK SMITH

65TH TIE SHAWN HENNING

97TH TIE TIM KOHLWEY

97TH TIE THEO KONGKHAMMYVONG

97TH TIE RICHARD RABUCK

97TH TIE COY GRADY SR

97TH TIE JASON KESTNER

97TH TIE TOM SECOR

97TH TIE GARRY LENSER

97TH TIE PAUL ANDERSON

97TH TIE BRETT FARNHAM

97TH TIE ERIC WESTOVER

97TH TIE DAVE WEERSMAN

97TH TIE DEREK KREIL

97TH TIE PRESTON FRIEDECK

97TH TIE JOE DORSEY

97TH TIE JOHN KRESSIG

97TH TIE SHANE CARR

97TH TIE ROBIN ZAKEM

97TH TIE COREY ERSTAD

97TH TIE TOM REITER

97TH TIE KEN KIEKHAFER

97TH TIE JERRY BENSON

97TH TIE ORV RASMUSSEN

97TH TIE TODD FARNHAM
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97TH TIE JAMES BAUMGARTEN

97TH TIE DEAN GROESCHEL

97TH TIE JAKE DUNN

97TH TIE WALLY SOPIARZ

97TH TIE STEVE WRITZ

97TH TIE JACOB COPUS

97TH TIE TOMMY LLOYD

97TH TIE JAY SCHOCK

97TH TIE STEVE MARTYN JR

129TH TIE TROY WING

129TH TIE LES OLSON

129TH TIE CHAD RHYNER

129TH TIE MIKE KAUTH

129TH TIE COREY SKARE

129TH TIE STEVE ENGLEHART

129TH TIE BRAD PROHL

129TH TIE ROLAND PENNELL

129TH TIE NICK KING

129TH TIE AJ KLITZKA

129TH TIE MIKE LANCOUR

129TH TIE JEFF WHITT

129TH TIE TERRY TAPIO

129TH TIE RICK CASTILLO

129TH TIE DICK DAVIS

129TH TIE MARK BERNHARDT

129TH TIE ANDY RINDERLE

129TH TIE WES SOUDER

129TH TIE DAN SCHUSTER

129TH TIE TIM MUELLER

129TH TIE LEE BEMBENEK

129TH TIE TOM BONNOS

129TH TIE TRAVIS QUAMME

129TH TIE JOHN LUBS

129TH TIE SCOTT ELLIOTT

129TH TIE SCOTT MCFARLANE

129TH TIE MIKE STUGARD

129TH TIE DON SECOR

129TH TIE KEVIN FEGLER

129TH TIE JERRY CORFMAN

129TH TIE FRANK CACCIOTTI
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129TH TIE JOHN ZWIEFELHOFER

129TH TIE BILL PAGAC

129TH TIE TOM BUDIK

129TH TIE JOSH HUNDT

129TH TIE DAVE KLUSSENDORF

129TH TIE LES HERBISON

129TH TIE JAMIE BRICE

129TH TIE CHRIS KOHLER

129TH TIE DAN GASSEN

129TH TIE CLARE HARSHMAN

129TH TIE JACK STROMINGER

129TH TIE STEVE MARTYN SR

129TH TIE GREG FRAZIER

129TH TIE MARK KORBISCH

129TH TIE DARYL JORDAN

129TH TIE JOSH HAZELTON

129TH TIE JEREMY LAWTON

129TH TIE TIM BIELEFELDT

129TH TIE JEFF LINDLEY

129TH TIE CHRIS KINSEY

129TH TIE JASON OLIVER

129TH TIE GALEN THORSON

129TH TIE RAY SHEPROW

129TH TIE SHANNON LUPTON

129TH TIE MIKE WINTER

193RD TIE FRANK SOPIARZ

193RD TIE JIM WOODARD

193RD TIE SCOTT MARTIN

193RD TIE BILL STERRY

193RD TIE DEAN BAKKUM

193RD TIE MICAH CHRISTIANSEN

193RD TIE DON WOODLEY

193RD TIE TRAVIS WETTERN

193RD TIE RILEY KUPKA

193RD TIE KURT BURROWS

193RD TIE JOSH KRUEGER

193RD TIE JON WARNKE

193RD TIE MARCUS LENDVED

193RD TIE MARC HUNKINS

193RD TIE ROBERT JOHNSON
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193RD TIE JASON MORK

193RD TIE BEN OLSON

193RD TIE JORDAN PORTER

193RD TIE JERAD PULJAS

193RD TIE JESSE THEILMAN

193RD TIE LOREN SCHLAGEL

193RD TIE CHRIS MUELLER

193RD TIE TOM HAMRE

193RD TIE JASON HARRISON

193RD TIE TODD REEVES

193RD TIE JOE BAWULSKI

193RD TIE JEREMY NELSON

193RD TIE SCOTT FARREL

193RD TIE HIRAM DELONG

193RD TIE NIC TREDER

193RD TIE MIKE (HUTCH) HUTCHISON

193RD TIE CRESS MEHLBERG

193RD TIE BRIAN THOMPSON

193RD TIE JOHN BELL

193RD TIE MICKEY SCHATTNER

193RD TIE SCOTT BROWN

193RD TIE MIKE VANDERGEETEN

193RD TIE MATT RUESCH

193RD TIE MIKE YAKESH

193RD TIE CORY PECHA

193RD TIE DARYL ZIMMERMAN

193RD TIE DEREK CANADY

193RD TIE GREG BEACH

193RD TIE TIM PETIT

193RD TIE LUKE BERG

193RD TIE JOEY MILLER

193RD TIE JOE KNIGHT

193RD TIE AL MCDOWELL

193RD TIE GARY WYNOS

193RD TIE STEVE MARUM

193RD TIE MIKE BURZYNSKI

193RD TIE RICK SCAFFIDI

193RD TIE JASON SORUM

193RD TIE WAYNE SKROCH

193RD TIE ERIC OLSON
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193RD TIE DEAN STEELE

193RD TIE JORDAN BESELER

193RD TIE DANNY MCCLAIN

193RD TIE BEN FISCHER

193RD TIE CHAD MULLENBERG

193RD TIE BRYAN HANSON

193RD TIE BRYAN ACKER

193RD TIE MARK DEJNO

193RD TIE BEN GRAY

257TH TIE INGLE JAMES

257TH TIE JAMES DAVIS

257TH TIE LARRY JAVENS

257TH TIE TOM GASSEN

257TH TIE BOB WOLF

257TH TIE GLENN BEATTIE

257TH TIE MIKE REWOLINSKI

257TH TIE AARON KONWINSKI

257TH TIE CHRIS BARNHART

257TH TIE DOBOY VIEBROCK

257TH TIE TIM CONNOR

257TH TIE RANDY TUQUERO

257TH TIE TIM HORMAN

257TH TIE TRACY STORLIE

257TH TIE DEREK WILCOX

257TH TIE MATT KITZMAN

257TH TIE CASEY BODWIN

257TH TIE JOSH WICKA

257TH TIE BEN GERZMEHLE

257TH TIE MATT LECLAIR

257TH TIE CHRIS BURBEY

257TH TIE MIKE WESTMAN

257TH TIE JIM WHITWAM

257TH TIE JOHN ROSPLOCK

257TH TIE SCOTT RYBARCZYK

257TH TIE JOE CORCORAN

257TH TIE ADAM FIELDS

257TH TIE ROHBERT HEMMER

257TH TIE CORY VAJGRT

257TH TIE DAN MILZ

257TH TIE KYLE KRESS
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257TH TIE LEO GILLIS

257TH TIE CHRIS WEISHEIPL

257TH TIE PAUL WISNER

257TH TIE SCOTT ALME

257TH TIE BRIAN HANSEN

257TH TIE LONNIE NAYES

257TH TIE WADE JACOBSON

257TH TIE MATT VANGEN

257TH TIE BRIAN ALME

257TH TIE SHANE LONG

257TH TIE DOMINIC ANZALONE

257TH TIE SCOTT KONSELA

257TH TIE CORY SMITH

257TH TIE STEVE PISARO

257TH TIE AL BROWN

257TH TIE CHUCK SKUBAL

257TH TIE BRIAN MEHLBERG

257TH TIE BRIAN OTTO

257TH TIE RICK MILLER

257TH TIE JOE CHARO

257TH TIE ANTHONY MARTIN

257TH TIE BEN HUDNALL

257TH TIE DALE CLARK

257TH TIE MIKE GRIFFITH

257TH TIE STEVE GRINDELAND

257TH TIE LONNIE MINSHALL

257TH TIE KEVIN OTTO

257TH TIE JIM BARDEN

257TH TIE JEFF VERENSKI

257TH TIE MIKE BRUMMOND

257TH TIE JEREMY HELLAND

257TH TIE CHRIS MORGAN

257TH TIE SCOTT DOOLEY

257TH TIE MIKE DOLPHIN

257TH TIE ANDY COLEMAN

257TH TIE MATT CONNER

257TH TIE TODD JUHL

257TH TIE AARON CASANOVA

257TH TIE JASON KAHLER

257TH TIE LANCE LUNDELL
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257TH TIE RICK SCHMELZER

257TH TIE BRYAN MOREY

257TH TIE JUSTIN BAUMGARTNER

257TH TIE ANTHONY ALLEN

257TH TIE JEREMY KROLL

257TH TIE MARK JOSING

257TH TIE JAMIE KASTEN

257TH TIE TIM RIVARD

257TH TIE KERRY J EVERSON

257TH TIE REGGIE DERKS

257TH TIE MIKE HOLLMAN

257TH TIE FRED BAGNIEFSKI

257TH TIE GREG KORPAL

257TH TIE BILLY DUPREE

257TH TIE TOM ROBERTS

257TH TIE BRANDON LAHN

257TH TIE DAVE BRENT

257TH TIE MIKE RUH

257TH TIE TOM SHAW

257TH TIE HAROLD UTECHT

257TH TIE JON GROTE

257TH TIE RICK VELPEL

257TH TIE ROBBIE ENGESETHER

257TH TIE GREG LARSON

257TH TIE MIKE LAWRENCE

257TH TIE TRAVIS ADAMS

257TH TIE JOSH EVENSON

257TH TIE DUSTIN ZILLMER

257TH TIE SCOTT WASIELESKI

257TH TIE NORMAN BONENFANT

257TH TIE BRANDON HAYES

257TH TIE BRENT HANKE

257TH TIE JIMMY HERNANDEZ

257TH TIE JEFF HELLAND

257TH TIE CASEY INGISON

257TH TIE JEREMY JOHNSON

257TH TIE LUKE MATHEWS

257TH TIE RON NICHOLS

257TH TIE BUD RADTKE

257TH TIE BRIAN WIECZOREK
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257TH TIE CURT SALMON

385TH TIE KENNY PRZYBILLA

385TH TIE DAN SLIM MURPHY

385TH TIE DUANE SKENANDORE

385TH TIE EDDIE ECKWRIGHT

385TH TIE JOSH LYTTLE

385TH TIE SHAWN ROHRER

385TH TIE SHAUN WOLF

385TH TIE PAUL BERNDT

385TH TIE MICHAEL KASTERN

385TH TIE JESSE WOLF

385TH TIE CLINT VANDENBERG

385TH TIE ADAM BAUMGARTNER

385TH TIE RON TOTZKE

385TH TIE COREY PETTIS

385TH TIE RON ERSTAD JR

385TH TIE DYLAN BRABEC

385TH TIE GARY WIERSGALLA

385TH TIE AL GERSTNER

385TH TIE DUANE LEACH

385TH TIE ERIC GALAS

385TH TIE DAN YENOR

385TH TIE RANDY WILCOX

385TH TIE ZACH GEORGE

385TH TIE PETE SCHUELKE

385TH TIE JOE MORGAN

385TH TIE COWBOY RICK MORRISON

385TH TIE ERIC JACKSON

385TH TIE BRAEDON RUSH

385TH TIE BRET BURDO

385TH TIE GREG DOUGLAS

385TH TIE NORMAN AUSTIN

385TH TIE DAVE RIFFER

385TH TIE PAUL LITTLE

385TH TIE BOB BRAUN

385TH TIE MARK WILSON

385TH TIE TONY LAROCK

385TH TIE DAN MEYER

385TH TIE JJ JOHNSON

385TH TIE BOB BOULLEY
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385TH TIE BRYANT SEYLLER

385TH TIE KEVIN VOSEN

385TH TIE JACK WANDER

385TH TIE ANDY HEWITT

385TH TIE JOSH ZIMMERMAN

385TH TIE TYLER LANE

385TH TIE BRUCE BLUM

385TH TIE ROB FASCHING

385TH TIE JOHN JOKELA

385TH TIE JEFF JORDAN

385TH TIE JUSTIN PRICE

385TH TIE SCOTT TYLER

385TH TIE KEVIN ANDERSON

385TH TIE PAUL PAPENFUSS

385TH TIE JAY BARNIER

385TH TIE DENNIS MCGAW

385TH TIE FRED SCHARFF

385TH TIE CHRIS ECKWRIGHT

385TH TIE RANDY PARILEK

385TH TIE CHUCK APKARIAN

385TH TIE NATE HELLIGENTHAL

385TH TIE DAN BRUNETTE

385TH TIE JAMES CLARK

385TH TIE JOE LELAND

385TH TIE DARIN ELLIOTT

385TH TIE JESUS DONATO

385TH TIE MARSHALL HILL

385TH TIE MARKIE OHAVER JR

385TH TIE JASON MALICKI

385TH TIE KEITH SCHUH

385TH TIE DALE MAYER

385TH TIE JASON BASHAM

385TH TIE CAMERON STRICKLAND

385TH TIE JAKE BEAUCHAINE

385TH TIE DAN SVEE

385TH TIE KEITH STENBACK

385TH TIE JASON GIBBS

385TH TIE DAN ZUEHLSDORF

385TH TIE RON LAWRENCE

385TH TIE JOE NADLER
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385TH TIE RUSS CARTWRIGHT

385TH TIE SCOTT PERRAULT

385TH TIE TOM PIEHL

385TH TIE IAN SCHRANK

385TH TIE JEREMY WENDT

385TH TIE JEREMIAH NUENKE

385TH TIE MIKE POPP

385TH TIE PAUL CZOSKE

385TH TIE JERRY HERR

385TH TIE SCOTT JACKSON

385TH TIE TIM WINKLER

385TH TIE DAVE EIDSOR

385TH TIE AUSTIN ROTH

385TH TIE MARLON BARKER

385TH TIE GAVAN HICKS

385TH TIE MIKE EWALD

385TH TIE JAMIE ALBRIGHT

385TH TIE MATT VOLD

385TH TIE JOE VORHEES

385TH TIE JOE RABIDEAUX

385TH TIE JAMIE ROMPORTL

385TH TIE DAVE RZEPIEJEWSKI

385TH TIE SCOTT MALLO

385TH TIE BOB LEE

385TH TIE DOUG KELLOG

385TH TIE NEIL FEHR

385TH TIE BRANDON ELLIOT

385TH TIE JERRY SCHALLENBERGER

385TH TIE JIM SEABURY

385TH TIE LENNY LANGE

385TH TIE JONATHAN DAHL

385TH TIE DON ANDERSON

385TH TIE BOB BAILEY

385TH TIE DAVID BOOKER

385TH TIE JIM KENNEY

385TH TIE DAVE TRAVIS

385TH TIE JOSH STORLIE

385TH TIE DEVIN FOX

385TH TIE KYLE BERG

385TH TIE DOUG BEREKVAM
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385TH TIE BEN ROWIN

385TH TIE DAVE KREMER

385TH TIE AL MAESTAS

385TH TIE DAVID GENTRY

385TH TIE RON HECKER

385TH TIE MARK BURZYNSKI

385TH TIE STEVE SCHLEWITZ

513TH TIE RYAN BRICE

513TH TIE KELLY ELLIS SMITH

513TH TIE CHRIS MALENKE

513TH TIE MIKE DUBIAK

513TH TIE BILL LAVICKA

513TH TIE DWAYNE MOONEY

513TH TIE PAUL SCHINKOWITCH

513TH TIE MANNY TALAVERA

513TH TIE AL BERGE

513TH TIE CHRIS FUSS

513TH TIE MATT MOHLKE

513TH TIE RAY JOHNSON

513TH TIE PAUL HOUSER

513TH TIE MATT GARVES

513TH TIE MIKE PARKER

513TH TIE BRIAN FRANK

513TH TIE SHANE LOSHEK

513TH TIE KONGPHENG YANG

513TH TIE BOB ANDERSON

513TH TIE RON ARENDT

513TH TIE PAUL HAUSER SR

513TH TIE BRENT ROSSMAN

513TH TIE JUSTIN NEHMER

513TH TIE BARRY CENTELL

513TH TIE DALE MAND

513TH TIE ISAAC LOGTERMAN

513TH TIE JEFF MEWHORTER

513TH TIE DAN CYERT

513TH TIE SCOTT TRAJKOVSKI

513TH TIE CAL WILCOX

513TH TIE ONG VANG

513TH TIE MARK PUETZ

545TH TIE RICHARD FILTZ
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545TH TIE JOSH LITCHARD

545TH TIE JUSTIN JOHNSON

545TH TIE JOHN VANENGEN

545TH TIE KEN BERGERON

545TH TIE SHARI DELONG

545TH TIE DEAN BORK

545TH TIE JAKE WISHAU

545TH TIE ROBERT THIEME

545TH TIE NATE SECKORA

545TH TIE BRIAN LUXEM

545TH TIE WILLY LAHNER

545TH TIE RANDY PRONDZINSKI

545TH TIE LARRY KENDRICK

545TH TIE STEVE SCHWERT

545TH TIE KENNETH TYLER

545TH TIE SCOTT HALLING
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1st MOE MCDONAH

2nd STEVE JANTZ

3rd TERRY NIXON

4th CAREY WOLF

5TH TIE JON GILES

5TH TIE HOUA LEE

7TH TIE ERIC CZARNECKI

7TH TIE SAM MOYER

9TH TIE RON ANDERSON

9TH TIE BOB SPREITER

9TH TIE EMERY HEALY

9TH TIE WILLIAM SORENSEN

13TH TIE MIKE HAAS

13TH TIE RICK GORSETT

13TH TIE PREAJON BRANCH

13TH TIE TRAVIS SEUBERT

17TH TIE DAVID BLOOR

17TH TIE JIMMY ELSING

17TH TIE TIM WILLIAMS

17TH TIE JIM DUGAN

17TH TIE RANDY GUZMAN

17TH TIE BILL CHADWICK

17TH TIE PHIL WOODLEY-MASTRONARDI

17TH TIE BRENT KUSSMAN

25TH TIE TOM LUBUS

25TH TIE MICHAEL JANTZ

25TH TIE JOEL LAMP

25TH TIE TOM EGLY

25TH TIE MARK SISCO

25TH TIE TERRY SCHILLING

25TH TIE DEREK LUNDE

25TH TIE TIM COLGAN

33RD TIE ERIC DREW

33RD TIE TIM STOCKINGER

33RD TIE JOHN SCHULTZ

33RD TIE JESS KRUEGER

33RD TIE TODD JARI

33RD TIE KYLE SCHMIDTKNECHT

33RD TIE TOM ANDERSON

INTERMEDIATE SINGLES RESULTS
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33RD TIE JOE OLSON

33RD TIE DAN HAU

33RD TIE ANTON WASHINGTON
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1st BILLY LASSEE

2nd JEREMY FEDKENHEUER

3rd TONY MILLER

4th JEFF CHRISTIANSON

5TH TIE CHRIS BONDE

5TH TIE JASON BARNHILL

7TH TIE GREG EVANS

7TH TIE DAN MOSER

9TH TIE JAMIE NICHOLS

9TH TIE BRIAN KEELING

9TH TIE MARK LINK

9TH TIE JACK MCKENNA

13TH TIE GREG CHAVERA

13TH TIE JORDAN JENQUIN

13TH TIE GARY PETERSON

13TH TIE COREY CYERT

17TH TIE MARC KLEIN

17TH TIE JOHN GREEN

17TH TIE LYLE GOEBEL

17TH TIE AL BELGIUM

17TH TIE GARY VOZKA

MASTER SINGLES RESULTS



WAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENT

SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

1st PAM AMUNDSON

2nd KRISTINA MARSOLEK

3rd DIANA SCHRAUFNAGEL

4th HOLLY SLOVIAK

5TH TIE VAL SENNHOLZ

5TH TIE JENA WALTA

7TH TIE SHELLY CASE

7TH TIE SHELLEY TREML

9TH TIE CYNTHIA JOHOLSKI

9TH TIE KARMIN THIBEDEAU

9TH TIE MICHELLE ALEXANDER

9TH TIE AMY RICE

13TH TIE TRACI ALTIER

13TH TIE MARY JACOBSON

13TH TIE AVIS THORSON

13TH TIE SHEILA GREEN

17TH TIE ANGELA CENTELL

17TH TIE JERI SCHAFFNER

17TH TIE CHRIS URBANIAK

17TH TIE MICHELLE PITTMAN

17TH TIE JENNIFER WOODLEY

17TH TIE LORI VAN KOOY

17TH TIE CRISTY WICK

17TH TIE MISSY MORRISON

25TH TIE ALISON PRICE BERNETTE

25TH TIE ANDREA JOHNSON

25TH TIE JO BORCHERT

25TH TIE JULIE SCHATTNER

25TH TIE WENDY ROEBER

25TH TIE KATHY GRUNDEN

25TH TIE KERRY EVERSON

25TH TIE DIANA ZDANOWICZ

33RD TIE BRENDA DEGRAZIO

33RD TIE DANI SMISKEY

33RD TIE MANDY MANSAVAGE

33RD TIE TRINA LIPKE

33RD TIE MARGIE LONG

33RD TIE SARA JEWELL

33RD TIE BEV HILLMAN

WOMEN'S SINGLES RESULTS
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SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

33RD TIE SHARON GRAZIER

33RD TIE BRENDA BENISH

33RD TIE HEATHER ANDRE

33RD TIE DIANE PHILLIPS

33RD TIE DEBBIE RASPOTNIK

33RD TIE PENNY KISSEL

33RD TIE PAM FEUSTEL

33RD TIE SARAH FIALA

33RD TIE PAM CALDWELL

49TH TIE ELLIE DUCETTE

49TH TIE KRISTINA BARNIER

49TH TIE ROSIE TYZNIK

49TH TIE JEANNE CYGANIAK

49TH TIE INEZ DOUGLAS

49TH TIE AUDREY KAMPIN

49TH TIE LORI MANTHEI

49TH TIE SHANNON WOOD

49TH TIE SANDY GEORGE

49TH TIE TANYA MOLLEN

49TH TIE BETTY QUAMME

49TH TIE NANETTE SCHEEL

49TH TIE BONNIE PURTELL

49TH TIE DAWN BURBEY

49TH TIE ELLA WYSS

49TH TIE DEB CUMMINGS

65TH TIE JAMIE STORLIE

65TH TIE VAL HLADILEK

65TH TIE LINDA EKERN

65TH TIE KRIS DESPIN

65TH TIE DIANE CROM

65TH TIE BRYN FRY

65TH TIE LAURA RAYMOND

65TH TIE DONNA EVANS

65TH TIE ERICKA TOTZKE

65TH TIE DALLAS BERTRAND

65TH TIE HEATHER GHELF

65TH TIE VANESSA RANDL

65TH TIE LISA KRUEGER

65TH TIE KIM PEKARSKE

65TH TIE CORINNE MAYER



WAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENT

SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

65TH TIE MINDY LUDWIG

65TH TIE LORI HEWITT

65TH TIE VICKIE MCFARLAND

65TH TIE VICKI WISHAU

65TH TIE BARB CLARK

65TH TIE PAULA SHAW

65TH TIE DEANN CURTIS

65TH TIE LYNN VANDENLANGENBERG

65TH TIE KRIS SHUBAT

65TH TIE KELLY SODERBERG

65TH TIE SARAH BOHRINGER

65TH TIE JENNY EICKHOFF

65TH TIE AMBER ERICKSON

65TH TIE CHERYL LANG

65TH TIE BETS NORTH

65TH TIE LISA O'KEEFE

65TH TIE RYAN SCHEFFLER

97TH TIE ROXANNE RIKKOLA

97TH TIE MICHELLE SPAFFORD

97TH TIE ANGIE STERLING

97TH TIE SARAH HAUSER

97TH TIE STACY JOHNSON

97TH TIE LAURA UTTKE

97TH TIE KAREN MCDOWELL

97TH TIE NICOLE TISCHER

97TH TIE LORRIE EMMONS

97TH TIE AMBER CRADDOCK

97TH TIE DORIS DAHLK

97TH TIE LAURA LONG

97TH TIE KAYLA LAMBERT

97TH TIE SHELLY DEFORD

97TH TIE DORRIE EMMERICH

97TH TIE GEORGIA JENSEN

97TH TIE WANDA PERKINS

97TH TIE SONJA WOLFE

97TH TIE TRUDY WESTPHAL

97TH TIE MONICA WHITWAM

97TH TIE AMY RUSECKI



WAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENT

SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

1st BECKY NORD

2nd MISSY BECHEL

3rd KAREN BRUNKER

4th GAILE WEILER

5TH TIE AMY HEMMER

5TH TIE DEB ZIMMERMAN

7TH TIE SUE SPAHN

7TH TIE TAMI FORBES

9TH TIE CINDY REITER

9TH TIE TINA STABNOW

9TH TIE JESSICA GREENHOW

9TH TIE COLEEN DOLL

13TH TIE TANYA GEARHART

13TH TIE ERIN ROGERS

13TH TIE SALLY STEINBACH

13TH TIE KAREN FAY KUENZLI

17TH TIE DAWN FOGLE

17TH TIE TONI ANDERSON GRANAHAN

17TH TIE DEB DAVIS

17TH TIE DANI TOOTHMAN

17TH TIE RONDA TELVICK

17TH TIE MONICA WILD

17TH TIE PATTY SCHULDT

17TH TIE MOEDE MISTI

25TH TIE HOLTZ MISSI

25TH TIE CARRIE JONES

25TH TIE TRACEY COLLINS

25TH TIE JACKIE MCLEOD

WOMEN'S INT SINGLES RESULTS



WAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENT

SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

1st MARIA JUANA

2nd LAURA LINK

3rd JOLENE HERUM

4th CHRIS HOLL

5TH TIE ERIN WRIGHT

5TH TIE JENNA LEWENDOWSKI

7TH TIE RONDA FEDKENHEUER

7TH TIE LOIS GERMAIN

9TH TIE LISA KAPPERS

9TH TIE PRIYA NATARAJ

9TH TIE JOYCE JOHNSRUD

9TH TIE KRISS CLEASBY

13TH TIE TAMI BROST

13TH TIE JAN MAGLIO

13TH TIE TARRI LEHMAN

WOMEN'S MASTER SINGLES RESULTS



WAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENT

SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

1st JIM CRIVELLO

2nd DOUG BEREKVAM

3rd RON GUENTHER

4th VICTOR MARTINEZ

5TH TIE KURT BURROWS

5TH TIE JIM MOELLER SR

7TH TIE AL DENNY

7TH TIE BOB LEE

9TH TIE KARL RETTENBERGER

9TH TIE BILL ISAKSON

9TH TIE TIM KOHLWEY

9TH TIE ORV RASMUSSEN

13TH TIE CHRIS URBANIAK

13TH TIE RAY SHEPROW

13TH TIE MIKE REGAN

13TH TIE MIKE DOLPHIN

17TH TIE DON WOODLEY

17TH TIE STEVE DULL

17TH TIE RANDY BERNETTE

17TH TIE DAVE DUNCAN

17TH TIE FRANK FOGEL

17TH TIE TOM BUDIK

17TH TIE RICK VELPEL

17TH TIE RAY BEUTLER

25TH TIE JOHN JOKELA

25TH TIE PAUL HAUSER SR

25TH TIE RICHARD RABUCK

25TH TIE WES SOUDER

25TH TIE RYAN SHADA

25TH TIE MIKE KOVACH

25TH TIE TERRY AMES

25TH TIE HANK SMITH

33RD TIE BILL PAGAC

33RD TIE DALE O'KEEFE

33RD TIE DAVE(NEWMAN) WALL

33RD TIE AL MCDOWELL

33RD TIE RICK MILLER

33RD TIE DAVE GERMAIN

33RD TIE RICHARD FILTZ

SENIOR SINGLES RESULTS
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SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

33RD TIE PAUL LITTLE

33RD TIE DAN MOSSHOLDER

33RD TIE AL MCCREDIE

33RD TIE MIKE POPP

33RD TIE TOM PIEHL

33RD TIE STEVE FOSTER

33RD TIE TOM GASSEN

33RD TIE SCOTT MILLARD

33RD TIE ROY WOODLEY

49TH TIE RON TOTZKE

49TH TIE RON LAWRENCE

49TH TIE MIKE YAKESH

49TH TIE PAUL HOUSER

49TH TIE BOB GALL

49TH TIE STEVE DELUCA

49TH TIE ROMAN KUJAK

49TH TIE LEROY FOX

49TH TIE BRIAN OTTO

49TH TIE CHRIS BARNHART

49TH TIE TOM HEFT

49TH TIE RON RIKKOLA



WAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENT

SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

1st SHANNON LUPTON

2nd NICK CARACCI JR

3RD TIE ADAM LOVELACE

3RD TIE MICHAEL WILBER

5TH TIE JIM RHODA

5TH TIE MARK BERNHARDT

5TH TIE JAY SCHOCK

5TH TIE MIKE NIESEN

9TH TIE MIKE RANTA

9TH TIE JASON SOLOMON

9TH TIE CHRIS WEISHEIPL

9TH TIE TODD JUHL

9TH TIE DAVE VARGAS

9TH TIE STEVE GOULD

9TH TIE JAMISOM GRECO

9TH TIE SCOTT MCFARLANE

17TH TIE TIM BIELEFELDT

17TH TIE GREG LARSON

17TH TIE DAVE KLUSSENDORF

17TH TIE MATT MOHLKE

17TH TIE MARSHALL HILL

17TH TIE JEREMY JOHNSON

17TH TIE MARC HUNKINS

17TH TIE BOB WOLF

17TH TIE AARON CASANOVA

17TH TIE BEN OLSON

17TH TIE WADE JACOBSON

17TH TIE STEVE MARTYN SR

17TH TIE ANTHONY MARTIN

17TH TIE KERRY J EVERSON

17TH TIE TOM CLEVETTE

17TH TIE JESSE WOLF

33RD TIE BRENT HANKE

33RD TIE RICK KALLIO

33RD TIE TIM RIVARD

33RD TIE LENNY BAKKEN

33RD TIE BRIAN THOMPSON

33RD TIE NEIL BOLSTAD

33RD TIE IAN SCHRANK

9 BALL OPEN RESULTS



WAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENTWAMO 2018 STATE POOL TOURNAMENT

SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

33RD TIE GREG KORPAL

33RD TIE FRANK SOPIARZ

33RD TIE DEVIN FOX

33RD TIE NATE HELLIGENTHAL

33RD TIE BRENT YAHN

33RD TIE SHANE CARR

33RD TIE STEVE MARTYN JR

33RD TIE BARRY CENTELL

33RD TIE SCOTT RASMUSSEN

33RD TIE GARY WYNOS

33RD TIE BRIAN LUXEM

33RD TIE ANDREW NIEMUTH

33RD TIE JOSH EVENSON

33RD TIE DUSTIN ZILLMER

33RD TIE JEFF MEWHORTER

33RD TIE JASON GIBBS

33RD TIE MIKE LAWRENCE

33RD TIE ROCKO THEILMAN

33RD TIE MIKE MELLOM

33RD TIE MIKE LANCOUR

33RD TIE CHUCK APKARIAN

33RD TIE JOHN ROSPLOCK

33RD TIE TIM THIRY

33RD TIE CHRIS MUELLER

33RD TIE GREG BEACH

65TH TIE JACK STROMINGER

65TH TIE LONNIE MINSHALL

65TH TIE MIKE HOLLMAN

65TH TIE MIKE EWALD

65TH TIE JOHN KRESSIG

65TH TIE NIC TREDER

65TH TIE CHRIS BURBEY

65TH TIE JIM WOODARD

65TH TIE BILLY DUPREE

65TH TIE RILEY KUPKA

65TH TIE JASON BRASCH

65TH TIE JAY BARNIER

65TH TIE JEFF KAYE

65TH TIE SCOTT TYLER

65TH TIE JOSH HUNDT
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SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

65TH TIE MATT RUESCH

65TH TIE DAN MUELLER

65TH TIE SAM MORSE

65TH TIE LORI HEWITT

65TH TIE BRYAN MOREY

65TH TIE MIKE REWOLINSKI

65TH TIE BUD RADTKE

65TH TIE CRESS MEHLBERG

65TH TIE JOE MORGAN

65TH TIE MICHAEL KASTERN

65TH TIE DOUG KELLOG

65TH TIE AARON KONWINSKI

65TH TIE COY GRADY SR

65TH TIE SHAUN WOLF

65TH TIE WALLY SOPIARZ

65TH TIE JASON SORUM

65TH TIE MICHELLE SPAFFORD

65TH TIE PETER WIEGMANN

65TH TIE CHRIS MORGAN

65TH TIE TOMMY LLOYD

65TH TIE LEO GILLIS

65TH TIE DAVID BOOKER

65TH TIE DAVE BRENT

65TH TIE MICHELLE ALEXANDER

65TH TIE JAKE VAN LENT

65TH TIE ISAAC LOGTERMAN

65TH TIE JUSTIN NEHMER

65TH TIE SCOTT TRAJKOVSKI

65TH TIE TONY LAROCK

65TH TIE DAN GASSEN

65TH TIE DAN MEYER

65TH TIE ANDY HEWITT

65TH TIE JOHN LUBS

65TH TIE DAN SVEE

65TH TIE LANCE LUNDELL

65TH TIE DEREK OLSON

65TH TIE WAYNE SKROCH

65TH TIE STEVE SCHLEWITZ

65TH TIE BRIAN MEHLBERG

65TH TIE RON HECKER
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SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

65TH TIE MICAH CHRISTIANSEN

65TH TIE MARK PUETZ

65TH TIE ROBERT JOHNSON

65TH TIE MARK JOSING

65TH TIE TODD FARNHAM

65TH TIE KELLY ELLIS SMITH

65TH TIE NEIL FEHR

65TH TIE ANTHONY ALLEN

65TH TIE JIM SEABURY

129TH TIE BRANDON ELLIOT

129TH TIE DENNIS MCGAW

129TH TIE AL MAESTAS

129TH TIE DICK DAVIS

129TH TIE LANCE RAMEY

129TH TIE DAN SCHUSTER
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SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

1st BILLY LASSEE

2nd DAN MOSER

3RD TIE JEREMY FEDKENHEUER

3RD TIE TONY MILLER

5TH TIE GARY BEARDEN

5TH TIE JACK MCKENNA

5TH TIE JON GILES

5TH TIE SHAWN HENNING

9TH TIE SHANNON LUPTON

9TH TIE CHRIS BONDE

9TH TIE TIM WILLIAMS

9TH TIE JESSE HUGHES

9TH TIE BRIAN KEELING

9TH TIE HOUA LEE

9TH TIE MATT CONNER

9TH TIE TERRY NIXON

17TH TIE LONNIE MINSHALL

17TH TIE JOEY MILLER

17TH TIE JACK STROMINGER

17TH TIE MATT LUPO

17TH TIE AARON CASANOVA

17TH TIE JESSE THEILMAN

17TH TIE GARY PETERSON

17TH TIE JEFF MEWHORTER

17TH TIE MOE MCDONAH

17TH TIE ANTHONY MARTIN

17TH TIE MOEDE MISTI

17TH TIE MARC HUNKINS

17TH TIE PHIL WOODLEY-MASTRONARDI

17TH TIE BILL CHADWICK

17TH TIE ANTON WASHINGTON

17TH TIE WILLIAM SORENSEN

33RD TIE AL BELGIUM

33RD TIE GREG CHAVERA

33RD TIE MICHAEL JANTZ

33RD TIE GENE GABRYCH

33RD TIE RANDY GUZMAN

33RD TIE DAN HAU

33RD TIE CRESS MEHLBERG

9 BALL INT/MASTER RESULTS
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SINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTSSINGLES RESULTS

33RD TIE MARK JOSING

33RD TIE JASON BARNHILL

33RD TIE COREY ERSTAD

33RD TIE NORMAN AUSTIN

33RD TIE SCOTT TRAJKOVSKI

33RD TIE BEN OLSON

33RD TIE TIM STOCKINGER

33RD TIE JACKIE MCLEOD

33RD TIE CHRIS MORGAN

33RD TIE LYLE GOEBEL

33RD TIE SCOTT DOOLEY

33RD TIE TIM COLGAN

33RD TIE DAN MOORE

33RD TIE TERRY SCHILLING

33RD TIE TRAVIS SEUBERT

33RD TIE ERIC CZARNECKI

33RD TIE JIM DUGAN

33RD TIE MARK LINK

33RD TIE JORDAN JENQUIN

33RD TIE MIKE EWALD


